
PART NO. REDUCER SHEAR RING THICKNESS STRAP
156-1212ASRB NA SSASR-224 0.012 SSBC-1250

156-1212ASR06-04-10

AMAZON SHEAR RING COUPLING

TITLE

SCALEDATE PART N0.

CompanyA GPK PRODUCTS




NONE

MATERIAL LIST
QTY ITEM P/N

1 COUPLING 156-1212

2 CLAMP SSHC-224

12" CI/PVC x 12" CI/PVC

Ø
12

.6
0

6.38

1 SHEAR RING SSASR-224


